IRiffeI Motocross - 12 etp

65cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:32

-
Il
o B

Indaial 1,900 Km
14/3/2010 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 3:17.753 +6.089 14:15:57.979
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 3 3:11.664 14:19:09.643
1 14:12:23.009 4 3:13.292 +1.628 14:22:22.935
2 2:24.983 +3.200 14:14:47.992 5 3:12.398 +0.734 14:25:35.333
3 2:24.286 +2.503 14:17:12.278 6 3:12.599 +0.935 14:28:47.932
4 2:22.153 +0.370 14:19:34.431 7 3:12.485 +0.821 14:32:00.417
5 2:24.020 +2.237 14:21:58.451
6 2:21.783 14:24:20.234 (30) LEONADO DA ROSA
7 2:22.590 +0.807 14:26:42.824 1 14:17:27.323
8 2:22.597 +0.814 14:29:05.421 2 3:16.594 +11.701 14:20:43.917
9 2:27.246 +5.463 14:31:32.667 3 3:08.445 +3.642 14:23:52.362
4 3:08.086 +3.283 14:27:00.448
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 5 3:04.803 14:30:05.251
1 14:12:26.625 6 3:05.045 +0.242 14:33:10.296
2 2:32.480 14:14:59.105
3 2:33.424 +0.944 14:17:32.529 (34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
4 2:34.527 +2.047 14:20:07.056 1 14:12:29.713
5 2:36.416 +3.936 14:22:43.472
6 2:38.784 +6.304 14:25:22.256
7 2:36.523 +4.043 14:27:58.779
8 2:36.549 +4.069 14:30:35.328
9 2:42.917 +10.437 14:33:18.245
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 14:12:30.302
2 2:44.015 +7.008 14:15:14.317
3 2:45.486 +8.479 14:17:59.803
4 2:38.754 +1.747 14:20:38.557
5 2:37.007 14:23:15.564
6 2:37.418 +0.411 14:25:52.982
7 2:38.610 +1.603 14:28:31.592
8 2:40.803 +3.796 14:31:12.395
9 2:42.560 +5.553 14:33:54.955
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 14:12:31.442
2 2:52.717 +10.799 14:15:24.159
3 2:48.477 +6.559 14:18:12.636
4 2:41.918 14:20:54.554
5 2:44.617 +2.699 14:23:39.171
6 2:45.244 +3.326 14:26:24.415
7 2:46.352 +4.434 14:29:10.767
8 2:41.979 +0.061 14:31:52.746
(72) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
1 14:12:31.834
2 2:48.077 +3.827 14:15:19.911
3 2:46.292 +2.042 14:18:06.203
4 2:46.356 +2.106 14:20:52.559
5 2:45.323 +1.073 14:23:37.882
6 2:45.340 +1.090 14:26:23.222
7 2:45.453 +1.203 14:29:08.675
8 2:44.250 14:31:52.925
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:12:32.952
2 2:55.787 +12.838 14:15:28.739
3 2:44.722 +1.773 14:18:13.461
4 2:42.949 14:20:56.410
5 2:43.715 +0.766 14:23:40.125
6 4:01.518 +1:18.569 14:27:41.643
7 2:49.973 +7.024 14:30:31.616
8 3:56.010 +1:13.061 14:34:27.626
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
1 14:12:40.226
Orbits
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